
Page 1 of 3 
 

 

PERSONAL PROFILE 
 

PERSONAL INFORMATION: 

1 Name                                         : Mrs. Swati  Shrikant Kamat 

2 Educational Qualification : B.E.  in Computer Science 

3 Subject : Computer Science 

4 Area of specialization : Computer Science 

5 Designation : Assistant Professor 

6 Date of Birth                          :           25-10-1983                          7  Gender:Female 

8 Date of Appointment :     01-07-2011                                9 Date of Retirement:              

10 Address :  

 
Office Address                       : 
 
 

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,Subhash Road, 
Mangalwar Peth,Shivaji Udyamnagar,Kolhapur-
416012 
 
 
 

 
Residential  Address          : 
 
 

212,A Ward, Satyai Niwas, Shahu Chowk,Phulewadi, 
Kolhapur 416010. 

11. 
 
 

Phone Number 
 
 : 

Mobile : 8007209660 
Resi.: 
Office :  

12. E-mail                                        : Swati.kamat25@gmail.com 

 

 

 

A) SEMINARS, CONFERENCES, SYMPOSIA, WORKSHOPS  ETC.  ATTENDED : 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Seminar/ 
Conference/ Symposia 
Workshop, etc. 

Name of the Sponsoring 

Agency 

Place and Date 

1. ICT Enabled Automation for 

Higher Education Institutions 

 

MasterSoft ERP Solution 

Pvt.Ltd.,Nagpur 

Vivekand  

College,Kolhapur 

8th February 2018 

2. Faculty Development 
Program in Cyber Security & 
Data Sciences 

Shivaji 
University,Kolhapur 

SUK, 16th -22nd  
January 2019 

3. Cyber Crime & Social Media Sociology 
Department,GKG College 

9th February 2019 

hoto  
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B) Contribution as paper setter/ examiner / moderator / chairman to the 
college and University level: 

Sr. No. Name of course and subject Worked as Period or year 

1 
 
BSC  III (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

MODERATOR, 
EXAMINAR  

 

2 
 
BSC  II (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

MODERATOR, 
EXAMINAR 

 

3 
EXAMINOR FOR PRACTICAL 
 

EXTERNAL EXAMINOR 
FOR PRACTICAL 

 

4 
B .SC PART I-PAPER II AND IV 
 

PAPER SETTER, 
EXAMINER 

 

 

 

C) Contribution to college committees /mentor-mentee: 

Sr. No. Name of the Committee 
Particulars of the 

activity 
Period / year 

1 

MENTOR –MENTEE FOR B.SC I  STUDENT PARENT 
INTERACTION 

2013-14 
 2014-15  
2015-16  
2016-17  
2017-18 
2018-19 
2019-20 

2    

3 
 
 

  

4 
 
 

  

5 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                   NAME:MRS. SWATI SHRIKANT KAMAT 
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