PERSONAL PROFILE



PERSONAL INFORMATION:

11. Phone Number

12. **E-mail**

1 Mrs. Swati Shrikant Kamat Name 2 **Educational Qualification:** B.E. in Computer Science 3 **Subject Computer Science** Area of specialization **Computer Science** 4 : 5 **Designation Assistant Professor** 6 **Date of Birth** 25-10-1983 7 Gender:Female 8 **Date of Appointment** 01-07-2011 9 Date of Retirement: : **Address** 10 : Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,Subhash Road, Mangalwar Peth, Shivaji Udyamnagar, Kolhapur-**Office Address** 416012 **Residential Address** 212, A Ward, Satyai Niwas, Shahu Chowk, Phulewadi, Kolhapur 416010.

Mobile: 8007209660

Swati.kamat25@gmail.com

Resi.: Office:

A) SEMINARS, CONFERENCES, SYMPOSIA, WORKSHOPS ETC. ATTENDED:						
Sr. No.	Name of the Seminar/ Conference/ Symposia Workshop, etc.	Name of the Sponsoring Agency	Place and Date			
1.	ICT Enabled Automation for Higher Education Institutions	MasterSoft ERP Solution Pvt.Ltd.,Nagpur	Vivekand College,Kolhapur 8 th February 2018			
2.	Faculty Development Program in Cyber Security & Data Sciences	Shivaji University,Kolhapur	SUK, 16 th -22 nd January 2019			
3.	Cyber Crime & Social Media	Sociology Department,GKG College	9 th February 2019			

B) Contribution as paper setter/ examiner / moderator / chairman to the college and University level:					
Sr. No.	Name of course and subject	Worked as	Period or year		
1	BSC III (COMPUTER SCIENCE)	MODERATOR, EXAMINAR			
2	BSC II (COMPUTER SCIENCE)	moderator, Examinar			
3	EXAMINOR FOR PRACTICAL	EXTERNAL EXAMINOR FOR PRACTICAL			
4	B .SC PART I-PAPER II AND IV	PAPER SETTER, EXAMINER			

C) Contribution to college committees /mentor-mentee:						
Sr. No.	Name of the Committee	Particulars of the activity	Period / year			
1	MENTOR –MENTEE FOR B.SC I	STUDENT PARENT INTERACTION	2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20			
2						
3						
4						
5						

NAME:MRS. SWATI SHRIKANT KAMAT

GKG-SSD